VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item 387
Marine Resources Commission

Item 387 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2021

Second Year - FY2022

Marine Life Management (50500)

Marine Life Information Services (50501)
Marine Life Regulation Enforcement (50503)
Artificial Reef Construction (50506)
Chesapeake Bay Fisheries Management (50507)

Oyster Propagation and Habitat Improvement (50508)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

Commonwealth Transportation
Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$23,471,484
$1,367,413
$9,740,800
$69,520
$5,918,142

$6,375,609

$11,769,916
$7,557,986
$313,768
$581,014

$3,248,800

$23,388,966
$1,367,413
$9,774,182
$69,520
$5,917,542

$6,260,309

$11,802,698
$7,442,686
$313,768
$581,014

$3,248,800
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