VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item 387 Marine Resources Commission

Item 387 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Marine Life Management (50500)	\$23,471,484	\$23,388,966
Marine Life Information Services (50501)	\$1,367,413	\$1,367,413
Marine Life Regulation Enforcement (50503)	\$9,740,800	\$9,774,182
Artificial Reef Construction (50506)	\$69,520	\$69,520
Chesapeake Bay Fisheries Management (50507)	\$5,918,142	\$5,917,542
Oyster Propagation and Habitat Improvement (50508)	\$6,375,609	\$6,260,309
Fund Sources:		
General	\$11,769,916	\$11,802,698
Special	\$7,557,986	\$7,442,686
Commonwealth Transportation	\$313,768	\$313,768
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$581,014	\$581,014
Federal Trust	\$3,248,800	\$3,248,800
Commonwealth Transportation Dedicated Special Revenue	\$313,768 \$581,014	\$313,768 \$581,014